
CS101 - Computer Programming
Teaching Assistants

Type No. Roll No. Name CSE ID Phone No.

CTA (Coordinating Teaching Assistants)

PhD 1 134050004 Paramita Koley paramita@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167202615

PhD 2 124050006 Ashok Kumar ashokkumar@cse.iitb.ac.in 7875593573

PhD 3 144050005 Raviteja Chalasani ravich@cse.iitb.ac.in 9618026532

STA (Senior Teaching Assistants)

MT II 1 133050037 Rashmi Rekha Mech rashmimech@cse.iitb.ac.in 7506122663

MT II 2 133050043 Majeti Krishna Chaitanya chaitu@cse.iitb.ac.in 7506112381

MT II 3 133050044 Vinod Kumar Ora oravinod@cse.iitb.ac.in 9769244262

MT II 4 133050050 Goje Vishal Arun vishalgoje@cse.iitb.ac.in 8087732079

MT II 5 133050068 Rapelly Maneesh maneesh@cse.iitb.ac.in 7756940968

MT II 6 133050076 Pankaj Kumar pankajkum@cse.iitb.ac.in 8454991618

MT II 7 133050066 Soni Ravindra Manakchandravisoni@cse.iitb.ac.in 7506110829

MT II 8 133050087 Samson Swaroop Khess sam007khess@gmail.com 9967351499

MT II 9 133050093 Prateek Garg prateekg@cse.iitb.ac.in 9004697545

MT II 10 Ponrajkumar S. ponraj@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967686987

MT II 11 Yogender Solanki yogender@cse.iitb.ac.in

CLTA - Slot 11 (Consulting LabTeaching Assistants)

MT 1 - 1 1 143050005 Surya Kant Agarwal surya@cse.iitb.ac.in

MT 1 - 1 2 143050015 Sougata Singha sougata@cse.iitb.ac.in 9987219259

MT 1 - 1 3 143050018 Stanly Thomas stanly@cse.iitb.ac.in 9656855285

MT 1 - 1 4 143050020 Aman Jain amanjain@cse.iitb.ac.in 7208252187

MT 1 - 1 5 143050021 Prerna Gupta prerna@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167857652

MT 1 - 1 6 143050022 Akshay Arun Bapat bapataks@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967161646

MT 1 - 1 7 143050028 Chavan Harshad Prakash harshadpc@cse.iitb.ac.in 9833021866

MT 1 - 1 8 143050031 Sunny Kumar Lohani slohani@cse.iitb.ac.in 9004540577

MT 1 - 1 9 143050032 Arun Babu arunb@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167783656

MT 1 - 1 10 143050034 Sadagopan N S nss@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167926531

MT 1 - 1 11 143050036 Deepak Chandrakant Patil deepakcp@cse.iitb.ac.in 8976542665

MT 1 - 1 12 143050045 Prakhar Gupta prakhar@cse.iitb.ac.in 9005681024

MT 1 - 1 13 143050059 Prasanth P prasanth@cse.iitb.ac.in 9496847294

MT 1 - 1 14 143050062 Ahzaz Hingora ahzaz@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967196505

MT 1 - 1 15 143050064 Chandra Shekhar Soni csoni@cse.iitb.ac.in 9892917041
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MT 1 - 1 16 143050002 Saurabh Sarda saurabhs@cse.iitb.ac.in 9766133801

MT I 17 143050003 Kulkarni Rucha Ravi ruchak@cse.iitb.ac.in 8087770147

MT I 18 143050039 Binay Kumar Gupta bgupta@cse.iitb.ac.in 9804052189

MT I 19 143050075 Barla Uday Bhanu udaybarla@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967195511

MT I 20 143050081 Priyanka Rashtrapal Teltu priyankat@cse.iitb.ac.in 7387276460

MT I 21 143050089 Arkade Sanket Vilas sanketark@cse.iitb.ac.in 9594482737

UG 22 130020020 Mredul Sarda mredul.sarda@gmail.com 9223378579

MT 1 - 6 23 143050088 Rameshwar Prasad Meghw rameshwar@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967194248

CLTA - Slot 6 (Consulting Lab Teaching Assistants)

MT 1 - 6 1 143050009 Vaibhav Tripathi vtripathi@cse.iitb.ac.in 8860971169

MT 1 - 1 2 143050008 Rahul Sharma rahulsh@cse.iitb.ac.in 8800308629

MT 1 - 6 3 143050026 Chinmay Satish Kulkarni chinkul@cse.iitb.ac.in 9845246583

MT 1 - 6 4 143050035 Manish Ahuja ahuja@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167783149

MT 1 - 6 5 143050038 Gaurav Gupta ggaurav@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967194120

MT 1 - 6 6 143050042 Deshpande Tejas Ajit tejasd@cse.iitb.ac.in 7387072036

MT 1 - 6 7 143050049 Souvik Sinha Deb souviksd@cse.iitb.ac.in 9439652632

MT 1 - 6 8 143050052 Nanda Kumar A nandu@cse.iitb.ac.in 9037089715

MT 1 - 6 9 143050070 Arushi Jaiswal arushi@cse.iitb.ac.in 8005295417

MT 1 - 6 10 143050078 Shivam Gupta shivamcs@cse.iitb.ac.in 8979780300

MT 1 - 6 11 143050083 Aditya Prakash adityap@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967162762

MT 1 - 6 12 143050091 Gauri Sarjerao Tike gauri@cse.iitb.ac.in 9730814401

MT 1 - 6 13 143050095 Gaurav Kumar gauravkr@cse.iitb.ac.in 9560279113

MT 1 - 6 14 143050007 Prerana Singhal psinghal@cse.iitb.ac.in 8981106547

MT 1 - 1 15 143050061 Pawan Kumar Gangwar pkg@cse.iitb.ac.in 9012305046

MT 1 - 6 16 143050001 Sahil Singh lihas@cse.iitb.ac.in

UG 17 130050061 Ravi Chandra ravichandra.addanki95@gmail.com 9967337820

UG 18 130050050 Mohammed Owais Khan owaiskhanll@gmail.com 7506112371

UG 19 130050001 Sourabh Sunil Ghurye sourabhghurye01@gmail.com 8451970584

UG 20 130050009 Chandra Maloo maloochandra@gmail.com 9028313958

UG 21 130050052 P.SAI SANDEEP REDDY saisandeep192@gmail.com 9967267973

UG 22 120260006 Manish Goregaokar manishg@iitb.ac.in 9167337978
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LNTA (Lecture Notes Teaching Assistants)

UG 1 130050024 Shudhatma Jain shudhatma1995@gmail.com 7506122619

UG 2 130050022 Utkarsh Kumar kumar.utkarsh007@gmail.com 8419957415

QPTA (Quiz Project Teaching Assistants)

MT 1 - 6 1 143050096 Rohan Dora rohandora@cse.iit.ac.in 8885590822

MT I 2 143050024 Sandip Ghoshal sandipiitb@cse.iitb.ac.in 8008670493

MT I 3 143050047 Bhatnagar Ayush Shivam ayushb@cse.iitb.ac.in 9712924311

MT I 4 143050082 Aurobindo Mondal aurobindo@cse.iitb.ac.in 8879045951

MT I 5 143050087 Vaghela Hitendra Harjibhai hitendra@cse.iitb.ac.in 9408996919

OTA 6 120050007 Devdeep Ray devdeep.ray1994@gmail.com 9833121501

PhD 7 9405010 Anindya Sen anindya@cse.iitb.ac.in 9619144171

UG 8 130050015 Guna Prasad gunaprsd@cse.iitb.ac.in 7208385394

UG 9 120050006 Manik Dhar dharmanik500@gmail.com 9920558872

UG 10 120040009 Agneya Loya agneya1994@gmail.com 7756986306

MT II 11 133050056 Pola Naveen Kumar naveenp@cse.iitb.ac.in 9967373898

WTA (Web Teaching Assistants)

MT II 1 133050029 Gaurav Gupta gaurav@cse.iitb.ac.in 9892855083

MT 1 - 6 2 143050014 Ahmar Mohammad Hashm mdahmar@cse.iitb.ac.in 9167922562

MT I 3 143050090 Nirbhai Singh singh@cse.iitb.ac.in 9004523028

PhD 4 Amita Sharma amita@cse.iitb.ac.in 9920531783
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